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Position

Management Analyst

Lead Crime Analyst - Unclassified
Lead Crime Analyst - Unclassified
Crime Analyst - Unclassified

Crime Analyst - Unclassified

Fiscal Office Specialist - Unclassified
Fiscal Office Specialist - Unclassified
Crime Analyst - Unclassified

Crime Analyst - Unclassified

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Hidta Intelligence Center
Hidta Intelligence Center
Hidta Intelligence Center
Hidta Intelligence Center
Hidta Intelligence Center
Hidta Intelligence Center
Hidta Intelligence Center
Hidta Intelligence Center

Hidta Intelligence Center

Total Wages
$115,333
$109,605
$106,905
$93,873
$92,690
$66,243
$60,572
$46,509
$35,994



