	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Hidta Intelligence Center	\$115,333
2.	Lead Crime Analyst - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Hidta Intelligence Center	\$109,605
3.	Lead Crime Analyst - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Hidta Intelligence Center	\$106,905
4.	Crime Analyst - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Hidta Intelligence Center	\$93,873
5.	Crime Analyst - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Hidta Intelligence Center	\$92,690
6.	Fiscal Office Specialist - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Hidta Intelligence Center	\$66,243
7.	Fiscal Office Specialist - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Hidta Intelligence Center	\$60,572
8.	Crime Analyst - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Hidta Intelligence Center	\$46,509
9.	Crime Analyst - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Hidta Intelligence Center	\$35,994